
GALLUP NEWS SERVICE 

 

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES:  

ENVIRONMENT 

 

mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com


First,   

 

1. Do you a



Q.1 (PRESIDENT TRUMP JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED 

 

 

 

 

Approve 

Dis-

approve 

No  

opinion 

     

         

2017         

2017 Dec 25-31 39 55 6  2017 Jun 26-Jul 2 39 56 5 

2017 Dec 18-24 37 57 6  2017 Jun 19-25 39 56 5 

2017 Dec 11-17 35 60 5  2017 Jun 12-18 38 57 6 

2017 Dec 4-10 36 59 5  2017 Jun 5-11 37 58 5 

2017 Nov 27-Dec 3 35 59 5  2017 May 29-Jun 4 38 56 6 

2017 Nov 20-26 37 56 7  2017 May 22-28 41 54 5 

2017 Nov 13-19 38 57 6  2017 May 15-21 38 56 6 

2017 Nov 6-12 38 56 6  2017 May 8-14 38 56 6 

2017 Oct 30-Nov 5 38 58 5  2017 May 1-7 42 53 6 

2017 Oct 23-29

 



 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+
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